
Anthracnose Ascernity     
1 gal

Ascernity 
10 LP

Briskway    1 
gal

Posterity 
XT 2.5 gal

Headway          
1 gal

Velista 
22oz

Maxtima 2.5 
gal

Navicon 2.5 
gal

Rayora  
2.5 gal

Tekken  
2.5 gal

Heritage 
Action               

1 lb

Secure 
Action         
2.5 gal

Insignia  
2.5 gal

rate range 1 oz/M 1 oz/M .5 - 1.2 oz/M
1.5 - 3  
oz/M

1.5 - 3   
oz/M

.5 - .7 
oz/M

.2 - .8 oz/M .7 - .85  oz/M
.7 - 1.4 
oz/M

3 oz/ M
.2 - .4 
oz/M

0.5 oz/M
.4 - .7 
oz/M

Unit Cost 497.00$     480.00$   1,457.00$   640.00$   536.00$      286.00$   2,254.20$   3,499.00$   613.00$   412.50$   378$          1,742.50$   3,613$     
% Rebates 10% 10% 10% 18% 10% 10% 16% 17% 14% 25% 10% 18% 22%
Rebate $  $        49.70  $      48.00  $        145.70  $   115.20  $         53.60  $      28.60  $        360.67  $        594.83  $      88.27  $   103.13  $      37.80  $        313.65  $  794.76 
Net Cost 447$             432$          1,311$           525$           482$              257$          1,894$           2,904$           525$          309$          340$          1,429$           2,818$     

Net Cost/oz 3.49$           3.38$         10.24$           1.64$         3.77$            11.70$      5.92$              9.08$              1.64$         0.97$         21.26$      4.47$              8.81$        

oz/1000 1 1 0.7 1.5 1.5 0.5 0.6 0.7 1.4 3 0.4 0.5 0.7
oz/Ac 43.56 43.56 30.49 65.34 65.34 21.78 26.14 30.49 60.98 130.68 17.42 21.78 30.49

Days of Control 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
Cost / Acre 152.22$     147.02$   312.38$        107.16$   246.25$      254.83$   154.65$        276.73$        100.00$   126.34$   370.48$   97.25$           268.50$  

Cost per day 10.87$        10.50$      22.31$           7.65$         17.59$         18.20$      11.05$           19.77$           7.14$         9.02$         26.46$      6.95$              19.18$     
Cost Rank 8 7 17 3 11 12 9 15 2 6 20 1 13

Efficacy Rating ++++ ++++ +++ +++ +++ +++ +++ +++ +++ +++ ++ ++ ++

Anthracnose
Honor   
36lb

Lexicon   
21 oz

Mirage 2.5 
gal

Tartan           
2.5 gal 

Traction          
2.5 gal

Exteris           
2.5 gal

Densicor       
51 oz

Kalida                   
64 oz

rate range
.55 - 1.1 

oz/M
.34 - .47 

oz/M
1-2    oz/M 1-2    oz/M 1.3 oz/M

2.14 - 6 
oz/M

.196 oz/M .24-.4 oz/M

Unit Cost 4,867$        604.59$   487.20$        939.20$   633.25$      358.25$   725.00$        825.00$         
% Rebates 22% 17% 11% 8% 4% 8% 11% 15%
Rebate $  $ 1,070.78  $   102.78  $           53.59  $      75.14  $         23.11  $      28.66  $           79.75  $        126.23 
Net Cost 3,796$        502$          434$               864$           610$              330$          645$               699$               

Net Cost/oz 6.59$           23.90$      3.39$              6.75$         1.91$            1.03$         12.65$           10.92$           

oz/1000 1.1 0.34 2 2 1.3 6 0.196 0.4
oz/Ac 47.92 14.81 87.12 87.12 56.63 261.36 8.54 17.42

Days of Control 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
cost / ac 315.81$     353.90$   295.12$        588.10$   107.97$      269.19$   108.02$        190.24$        

Cost per day 22.56$        25.28$      21.08$           42.01$      7.71$            19.23$      7.72$              13.59$           
Cost Rank 18 19 16 21 4 14 5 10

Efficacy Rating ++ ++ ++ ++ ++ supp NR NR

ANTHRACNOSE ANALYSIS



Dollar Spot Posterity 
105 oz

Secure 
Action               
2.5 gal

Posterity 
Forte -               
1 gal

Posterity XT 
2.5 gal

Lexicon   21 
oz

Xzemplar 
114oz

Exteris          
2.5 gal

Rayora  
2.5 gal

Traction 
2.5 gal

Tekken  
2.5 gal

Ascernity     
1 gal

Ascernity 
10 LP

Briskway               
1 gal

rate range
.16 -.32  

oz/M
0.5 oz/M

.42 - .84 
oz/M

1.5 - 3  oz/M
.34 - .47 

oz/M
.26 - .48  

oz/M
2.14 - 6 

oz/M
.7 - 1.4 
oz/M

1.3 oz/M 3 oz/ M 1 oz/M 1 oz/M .5 - 1.2 oz/M

Unit Cost 1,704.00$   1,742.50$   835.00$   640.00$       604.59$      1,725.96$   358.25$   613.00$   633.25$   412.50$   497.00$   480.00$   1,457.00$   
% Rebates 18% 18% 18% 18% 16% 16% 8% 14% 4% 25% 10% 10% 10%
Rebate $  $        306.72  $        313.65  $   150.30  $       115.20  $         96.73  $        276.15  $      28.66  $      88.27  $      23.11  $   103.13  $      49.70  $      48.00  $       145.70 
Net Cost 1,397$           1,429$           685$          525$               508$              1,450$           330$          525$          610$          309$          447$          432$          1,311$          

Net Cost/oz 13.31$           4.47$              5.35$         1.64$             24.18$         12.72$           1.03$         1.64$         1.91$         0.97$         3.49$         3.38$         10.24$          

oz/1000 0.16 0.5 0.63 2.25 0.47 0.26 4.14 1.4 1.3 3 1 1 0.5
oz/Ac 6.97 21.78 27.44 98.01 20.47 11.33 180.34 60.98 56.63 130.68 43.56 43.56 21.78

Days of Control 21 21 28 28 28 21 21 14 14 14 14 14 14
cost / ac 92.75$           97.25$           146.80$   160.74$       495.12$      144.03$        185.74$   100.00$   107.97$   126.34$   152.22$   147.02$   223.13$       

Cost per day 4.42$              4.63$              5.24$         5.74$             17.68$         6.86$              8.84$         7.14$         7.71$         9.02$         10.87$      10.50$      15.94$          
Cost Rank 1 2 4 5 22 6 15 8 11 16 18 17 20

Efficacy Rating ++++ ++++ ++++ ++++ ++++ ++++ ++++ ++++ ++++ ++++ +++ +++ +++

Dollar Spot
Headway          

1 gal
Velista                 
22oz

Emerald  
.49lb

Honor               
36lb

Maxtima 
2.5 gal

Navicon                  
2.5 gal

Tartan   
2.5 gal

Kabuto               
1 gal

Insignia           
2.5 gal

Mirage             
2.5 gal

Pinpoint  
60oz

Densicor 
51 oz

Kalida                   
64 oz

rate range 1.5 - 3   oz/M .5 - .7 oz/M
.13 - .18 

oz/M
.55 - 1.1 

oz/M
.2 - .8 oz/M .7 - .85  oz/M 1-2    oz/M

.4 - 2    oz/ 
M

.4 - .7 
oz/M

1-2    oz/M .31 oz/M .196 oz/M .24-.4 oz/M

Unit Cost 536.00$        286.00$        118.74$   4,867.20$   2,254.20$  3,499.00$   939.20$   634.00$   3,613$      487.20$   476.25$   725.00$   825.00$       
% Rebates 10% 10% 16% 16% 16% 16% 8% 15% 16% 11% 2% 11% 15%
Rebate $  $           53.60  $           28.60  $      19.00  $       778.75  $      360.67  $        559.84  $      75.14  $      95.10  $   578.01  $      53.59  $      11.43  $      79.75  $       126.23 
Net Cost 482$               257$               100$          4,088$          1,894$         2,939$           864$          539$          3,035$      434$          465$          645$          699$               

Net Cost/oz 3.77$              11.70$           12.72$      7.10$             5.92$            9.18$              2.70$         4.21$         9.48$         1.36$         7.75$         12.65$      10.92$          

oz/1000 1.5 0.5 0.18 0.83 0.4 0.7 1 0.4 0.7 2 0.31 0.196 0.4
oz/Ac 65.34 21.78 7.84 36.15 17.42 30.49 43.56 17.42 30.49 87.12 13.50 8.54 17.42

Days of Control 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
cost / ac 246.25$        254.83$        99.75$      256.63$       103.10$      280.07$        117.62$   73.36$      289.15$   118.05$   104.61$   108.02$   190.24$       

Cost per day 17.59$           18.20$           7.13$         18.33$          7.36$            20.00$           8.40$         5.24$         20.65$      8.43$         7.47$         7.72$         13.59$          
Cost Rank 21 23 7 24 9 25 13 3 26 14 10 12 19

Efficacy Rating +++ +++ +++ +++ +++ +++ +++ +++ ++ ++ ++ NR NR

DOLLAR SPOT ANALYSIS



Brown Patch Ascernity     
1 gal

Ascernity 
10 LP

Briskway               
1 gal

Headway                 
1 gal

Heritage 
Action           

1 lb

Posterity 
XT 2.5 gal

Honor              
36lb

Insignia            
2.5 gal

Lexicon     
21 oz

Navicon              
2.5 gal

Prostar             
3lb

Posterity 
Forte -              
1 gal

Rayora          
2.5 gal

rate range 1 oz/M 1 oz/M .5 - 1.2 oz/M
1.5 - 3   
oz/M

.2 - .4 
oz/M

1.5 - 3  
oz/M

.55 - 1.1 
oz/M

.4 - .7 oz/M
.34 - .47 

oz/M
.7 - .85  
oz/M

2.2 - 4.5 
lb/M

.42 - .84 
oz/M

.7 - 1.4 
oz/M

Unit Cost 497.00$   480.00$      1,457.00$   536.00$      378$          640.00$   4,867.20$   3,613$         604.59$      3,499.00$ 211.89$      835.00$      613.00$  
% Rebates 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 18% 16% 16% 16% 16% 6% 18% 14%
Rebate $  $      49.70  $         48.00  $        145.70  $         53.60  $      37.80  $   115.20  $        778.75  $      578.01  $         96.73  $      559.84  $         12.71  $      150.30  $     88.27 
Net Cost 447$          432$              1,311$           482$              340$          525$           4,088$           3,035$         508$             2,939$         199$             685$             525$         

Net Cost/oz 3.49$         3.38$            10.24$           3.77$            21.26$      1.64$         7.10$              9.48$            24.18$         9.18$            4.15$            5.35$            1.64$        

oz/1000 1 1 0.9 3 0.4 3 1.1 0.7 0.47 0.85 1.5 0.63 1.4
Days of Control 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 14 14 14

cost / ac 152.22$   147.02$      401.63$        492.50$      370.48$   214.32$   340.11$        289.15$      495.12$      340.08$      271.13$      146.80$      100.00$  
Cost per day 5.44$         5.25$            14.34$           17.59$         13.23$      7.65$         12.15$           10.33$         17.68$         12.15$         19.37$         10.49$         7.14$        

Cost Rank 2 1 21 22 20 9 18 14 23 17 24 15 7
Efficacy Rating ++++ ++++ ++++ ++++ ++++ ++++ ++++ ++++ ++++ ++++ ++++ +++ +++

Brown Patch Tekken  
2.5 gal

Secure 
Action           
2.5 gal

Velista             
22oz

Xzemplar 
114oz

Exteris           
2.5 gal

Mirage.          
2.5 gal

Tartan.               
2.5 gal

Traction             
2.5 gal

Pinpoint  
60oz

Densicor            
51 oz

Kalida             
64 oz

rate range 3 oz/ M 0.5 oz/M .5 - .7 oz/M
.26 - .48  

oz/M
2.14 - 6 

oz/M
1-2    oz/M 1-2    oz/M 1.3 oz/M .31 oz/M .196 oz/M .24-.4 oz/M

Unit Cost 412.50$   1,742.50$  286.00$        1,725.96$  358.25$   487.20$   939.20$        633.25$      476.25$      725.00$      825.00$      
% Rebates 25% 18% 10% 16% 8% 11% 8% 4% 2% 11% 15%
Rebate $  $   103.13  $      313.65  $           28.60  $      276.15  $      28.66  $      53.59  $           75.14  $         23.11  $         11.43  $         79.75  $      126.23 
Net Cost 309$          1,429$         257$               1,450$         330$          434$           864$               610$             465$             645$             699$             

Net Cost/oz 0.97$         4.47$            11.70$           12.72$         1.03$         1.36$         2.70$              1.91$            7.75$            12.65$         10.92$         

oz/1000 3 0.5 0.7 0.26 2.14 2 2 1.3 0.31 0.196 0.4
oz/Ac 130.68 21.78 30.49 11.33 93.22 87.12 87.12 56.63 13.50 8.54 17.42

Days of Control 14 14 28 21 14 14 21 14 14 14 28
cost / ac 126.34$   97.25$         356.76$        144.03$      96.01$      118.05$   235.24$        107.97$      104.61$      108.02$      190.24$      

Cost per day 9.02$         6.95$            12.74$           6.86$            6.86$         8.43$         11.20$           7.71$            7.47$            7.72$            6.79$            
Cost Rank 13 6 19 5 4 12 16 10 8 11 3

Efficacy Rating +++ ++ ++ ++ ++ ++ ++ ++ + NR NR

BROWN PATCH ANALYSIS



Fairy Ring Briskway           
1 gal

Posterity XT 
2.5 gal

Velista              
22oz

Maxtima              
2.5 gal

Navicon              
2.5 gal

Headway    
1 gal

Heritage 
Action        

1 lb

Honor                  
36lb

Insignia    
2.5 gal

Lexicon   
21 oz

Mirage 
2.5 gal

Tartan   
2.5 gal

rate range .5 - 1.2 oz/M
1.5 - 3  
oz/M

.5 - .7 oz/M .2 - .8 oz/M .7 - .85  oz/M
1.5 - 3   
oz/M

.2 - .4 
oz/M

.55 - 1.1 
oz/M

.4 - .7 
oz/M

.34 - .47 
oz/M

1-2    oz/M 1-2    oz/M

Unit Cost 1,457.00$   640.00$      286.00$      2,254.20$   3,499.00$   536.00$   378$          4,867.20$   3,613$      604.59$   487.20$   939.20$  
% Rebates 10% 18% 10% 16% 16% 10% 10% 16% 16% 16% 11% 8%
Rebate $  $        145.70  $      115.20  $         28.60  $        360.67  $        559.84  $      53.60  $      37.80  $        778.75  $   578.01  $      96.73  $      53.59  $     75.14 
Net Cost 1,311$           525$              257$              1,894$           2,939$           482$          340$          4,088$           3,035$      508$          434$          864$          

Net Cost/oz 10.24$           1.64$            11.70$         5.92$              9.18$              3.77$         21.26$      7.10$              9.48$         24.18$      1.36$         2.70$        

oz/1000 0.7 2.25 0.7 0.8 0.85 3 0.4 1.1 0.7 0.47 2 2
oz/Ac 30.49 98.01 30.49 34.85 37.03 130.68 17.42 47.92 30.49 20.47 87.12 87.12

Days of Control 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
cost / ac 312.38$        160.74$      356.76$      206.21$        340.08$        492.50$   370.48$   340.11$        289.15$   495.12$   118.05$   235.24$  

Cost per day 11.16$           5.74$            12.74$         7.36$              12.15$           17.59$      13.23$      12.15$           10.33$      17.68$      4.22$         8.40$        
Cost Rank 13 4 16 8 14 18 17 15 12 19 3 10

Efficacy Rating ++++ ++++ ++++ ++++ ++++ +++ +++ +++ +++ +++ +++ +++

Fairy Ring
Tekken                 
2.5 gal

Posterity 
105 oz

Xzemplar 
114oz

Rayora.           
2.5 gal

Densicor        
51 oz

Kalida   
64oz

Pinpoint  
60oz

rate range 3 oz/ M
.16 -.32  

oz/M
.26 - .48  

oz/M
.7 - 1.4 oz/M .196 oz/M

.25-.4 
oz/M

.31 oz/M

Unit Cost 412.50$        1,704.00$  1,725.96$  613.00$        725.00$        825.00$   476.25$   
% Rebates 25% 18% 16% 14% 11% 15% 2%
Rebate $  $        103.13  $      306.72  $      276.15  $           88.27  $           79.75  $   126.23  $      11.43 
Net Cost 309$               1,397$         1,450$         525$               645$               699$          465$          

Net Cost/oz 0.97$              13.31$         12.72$         1.64$              12.65$           10.92$      7.75$         

oz/1000 3 0.32 0.26 1.4 0.196 0.4 0.31
oz/Ac 130.68 13.94 11.33 60.98 8.54 17.42 13.50

Days of Control 14 28 21 28 28 28 14
cost / ac 126.34$        185.49$      144.03$      100.00$        108.02$        190.24$   104.61$   

Cost per day 9.02$              6.62$            6.86$            3.57$              3.86$              6.79$         7.47$         
Cost Rank 11 5 7 1 #N/A 6 9

Efficacy Rating +++ ++ ++ +++ NR NR NR

FAIRY RING ANALYSIS



Large Patch Ascernity     
1 gal

Ascernity 
10 LP

Posterity XT 
2.5 gal

Headway               
1 gal

Lexicon              
21 oz

Prostar 3lb
Briskwa               
y  1 gal

Heritage 
Action        

1 lb

Velista 
22oz

Honor                
36lb

Insignia            
2.5 gal

rate range 1 oz/M 1 oz/M 1.5 - 3  oz/M 1.5 - 3   oz/M
.34 - .47 

oz/M
2.2 - 4.5 

lb/M
.5 - 1.2 oz/M

.2 - .4 
oz/M

.5 - .7 
oz/M

.55 - 1.1 
oz/M

.4 - .7 oz/M

Unit Cost 497.00$      480.00$      640.00$         536.00$          604.59$        211.89$      1,457.00$   378$          286.00$   4,867.20$   3,613$       
% Rebates 10% 10% 18% 10% 16% 6% 10% 10% 10% 16% 16%
Rebate $  $         49.70  $         48.00  $         115.20  $             53.60  $           96.73  $         12.71  $        145.70  $      37.80  $      28.60  $        778.75  $    578.01 
Net Cost 447$              432$              525$                 482$                  508$               199$             1,311$           340$          257$          4,088$           3,035$       

Net Cost/oz 3.49$            3.38$            1.64$               3.77$                24.18$           4.15$            10.24$           21.26$      11.70$      7.10$              9.48$          

oz/1000 1 1 1.5 1.5 0.47 1.5 0.7 0.4 0.7 0.55 0.7
oz/Ac 43.56 43.56 65.34 65.34 20.47 65.34 30.49 17.42 30.49 23.96 30.49

Days of Control 42 42 28 28 28 14 28 28 28 14 28
cost / ac 152.22$      147.02$      107.16$         246.25$          495.12$        271.13$      312.38$        370.48$   356.76$   170.05$        289.15$    

Cost per day 3.62$            3.50$            3.83$               8.79$                17.68$           19.37$         11.16$           13.23$      12.74$      12.15$           10.33$       
Cost Rank 2 1 3 10 18 19 13 17 16 15 12

Efficacy Rating ++++ ++++ ++++ ++++ ++++ ++++ +++ +++ +++ +++ +++

Large Patch
Navicon                 
2.5 gal

Xzemplar 
114oz

Mirage                    
2.5 gal

Tartan                  
2.5 gal

Tekken  2.5 
gal

Densicor 51 
oz

Kalida                      
64 oz

Rayora  
2.5 gal

rate range
.7 - .85  
oz/M

.26 - .48  
oz/M

1-2    oz/M 1-2    oz/M 3 oz/ M .196 oz/M .25-.4 oz/M
.7 - 1.4 
oz/M

Unit Cost 3,499.00$  1,725.96$  487.20$         939.20$          412.50$        725.00$      825.00$        613.00$   
% Rebates 16% 16% 11% 8% 25% 11% 15% 14%
Rebate $  $      559.84  $      276.15  $            53.59  $             75.14  $        103.13  $         79.75  $        126.23  $      88.27 
Net Cost 2,939$         1,450$         434$                 864$                  309$               645$             699$               525$          

Net Cost/oz 9.18$            12.72$         1.36$               2.70$                0.97$              12.65$         10.92$           1.64$         

oz/1000 0.85 0.26 2 2 3 0.196 0.4 1.4
oz/Ac 37.03 11.33 87.12 87.12 130.68 8.54 17.42 60.98

Days of Control 28 21 21 28 14 21 28 16
cost / ac 340.08$      144.03$      118.05$         235.24$          126.34$        108.02$      190.24$        100.00$   

Cost per day 12.15$         6.86$            5.62$               8.40$                9.02$              5.14$            6.79$              6.25$         
Cost Rank 14 8 5 9 11 4 7 6

Efficacy Rating +++ +++ +++ +++ +++ NR NR NR

LARGE PATCH ANALYSIS



Spring Dead Spot Posterity 
105 oz

Posterity 
Forte -       

1 gal

Kabuto                   
1 gal

Briskway                   
1 gal

Headway    
1 gal

Posterity 
XT 2.5 gal

Velista 
22oz

Lexicon   
21 oz

Maxtima            
2.5 gal

Navicon              
2.5 gal

Mirage                
2.5 gal

Kalida                  
64 oz

Rayora  
2.5 gal

Tekken  
2.5 gal

Densicor 
51 oz

rate range
.16 -.32  

oz/M
.42 - .84 

oz/M
.4 - 2    oz/ 

M
.5 - 1.2 oz/M

1.5 - 3   
oz/M

1.5 - 3  
oz/M

.5 - .7 
oz/M

.34 - .47 
oz/M

.2 - .8 oz/M .7 - .85  oz/M 1-2    oz/M
.25-.4 
oz/M

.7 - 1.4 
oz/M

3 oz/ M .196 oz/M

Unit Cost 1,704.00$   835.00$   634.00$   1,457.00$   536.00$   640.00$   286.00$   604.59$   2,254.20$   3,499.00$   487.20$   825.00$   613.00$   412.50$  725.00$  
Oct % Rebates 18% 18% 15% 10% 10% 18% 10% 16% 16% 16% 11% 15% 14% 25% 11%

Rebate $  $        306.72  $   150.30  $      95.10  $        145.70  $      53.60  $   115.20  $      28.60  $      96.73  $        360.67  $        559.84  $      53.59  $   126.23  $      88.27  $  103.13  $     79.75 
Net Cost 1,397$           685$          539$          1,311$           482$          525$           257$          508$          1,894$           2,939$           434$          699$          525$          309$         645$          

Net Cost/oz 13.31$           5.35$         4.21$         10.24$           3.77$         1.64$         11.70$      24.18$      5.92$              9.18$              1.36$         10.92$      1.64$         0.97$        12.65$     

oz/1000 0.32 0.84 1.6 0.9 2.25 3 0.7 0.47 0.8 0.85 2 0.4 1.4 3 0.196
oz/Ac 14.00 36.59 69.70 39.20 98.01 130.68 30.49 20.47 34.85 37.03 87.12 17.42 60.98 130.68 8.54

Days of Control 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
cost / ac 186.30$        195.73$   293.43$   401.63$        369.38$   214.32$   356.76$   495.12$   206.21$        340.08$        118.05$   190.24$   100.00$   126.34$  108.02$  

Cost per day 6.65$              6.99$         10.48$      14.34$           13.19$      7.65$         12.74$      17.68$      7.36$              12.15$           4.22$         6.79$         3.57$         4.51$        3.86$        
Cost Rank 5 7 10 14 13 9 12 15 8 11 3 6 1 4 2

Efficacy Rating ++++ ++++ ++++ +++ +++ +++ +++ +++ +++ +++ ++ ++ ++ ++ NR

Take All Root Rot Briskway                 
1 gal

Headway    
1 gal

Posterity 
XT 2.5 gal

Navicon              
2.5 gal

Heritage 
Action                 

1 lb

Posterity 
Forte -                   
1 gal

Insignia           
2.5 gal

Lexicon   
21 oz

Maxtima               
2.5 gal

Mirage                  
2.5 gal

Tartan   
2.5 gal

Tekken  
2.5 gal

Densicor 
51 oz

Kalida   
64oz

rate range .5 - 1.2 oz/M
1.5 - 3   
oz/M

1.5 - 3  
oz/M

.7 - .85  oz/M
.2 - .4 
oz/M

.42 - .84 
oz/M

.4 - .7 
oz/M

.34 - .47 
oz/M

.2 - .8 oz/M 1-2    oz/M 1-2    oz/M 3 oz/ M .196 oz/M
.25-.4 
oz/M

Unit Cost 1,457.00$   536.00$   640.00$   3,499.00$   378$          835.00$   3,613$      604.59$   2,254.20$   487.20$        939.20$   412.50$   725.00$   825.00$  
% Rebates 10% 10% 18% 16% 10% 18% 16% 16% 16% 11% 8% 15% 11% 15%
Rebate $  $        145.70  $      53.60  $   115.20  $        559.84  $      37.80  $   150.30  $   578.01  $      96.73  $        360.67  $           53.59  $      77.95  $      61.88  $      79.75  $  126.23 
Net Cost 1,311$           482$          525$          2,939$           340$          685$           3,035$      508$          1,894$           434$               861$          351$          645$          699$         

Net Cost/oz 10.24$           3.77$         1.64$         9.18$              21.26$      5.35$         9.48$         24.18$      5.92$              1.36$              2.69$         1.10$         12.65$      10.92$     

oz/1000 1.2 1.5 1.5 0.85 0.4 0.84 0.7 0.47 0.8 2 2 3 0.196 0.4
oz/Ac 52.27 65.34 65.34 37.03 17.42 36.59 30.49 20.47 34.85 87.12 87.12 130.68 8.54 17.42

Days of Control 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 14 28 28 28 28 28
cost / ac 535.50$        246.25$   107.16$   340.08$        370.48$   195.73$   289.15$   495.12$   206.21$        118.05$        234.47$   143.19$   108.02$   190.24$  

Cost per day 19.13$           8.79$         3.83$         12.15$           13.23$      6.99$         10.33$      17.68$      14.73$           4.22$              8.37$         5.11$         3.86$         6.79$        
Cost Rank 14 8 1 10 11 6 9 13 12 3 7 4 2 5

Efficacy Rating ++++ ++++ ++++ ++++ +++ +++ +++ +++ +++ +++ +++ +++ NR NR

SPRING DEAD SPOT ANALYSIS

TAKE ALL ROOT ROT


